
 

July 05, 2016  

INDIAN  INSTITUTE  OF  TECHNOLOGY  (BHU) 

Academic  Calendar  2016-17 (Odd Semester)  

[Only for UGD/IDD/IMD First Semester] 

EVENTS DATES 

Last date for Online Registration July 26, 2016 (Tue)  
(For UGD, IDD & IMD First Semester Students) 

Physical Registration/Orientation July 26, 2016 (Tue)  
(For UGD, IDD & IMD First Semester Students) 

Induction Programme for First year UGD, IDD & IMD 
Students July 27 – Aug 21, 2016 (Wed-Sun)  

Adding/Dropping of Courses and Locking of 
Registration Portal Aug 03 – 04, 2016 (Wed – Thu) 

Classes Begin Aug 22, 2016 (Mon)  
(for UGD, IDD & IMD First Semester Students) 

Last Date for withdrawal from a course Aug 26, 2016 (Fri) 

Last date for submission of Grades for Courses that  
ran during Induction Programme Aug 29, 2016 (Mon) 

Mid Term Examination Oct 06 – 08, 2016 (Thu – Sat) 

Intra-Semester Recess Oct 10 – 15, 2016 (Mon – Sat) 

Display of Mid Term Examination Marks Oct 18, 2016 (Tue) 

Classes End Nov 19, 2016 (Sat) 

End Semester Examination Nov 21 – Dec 03, 2016 (Mon – Sat)  

(All exams. For I Sem. Students should complete by Nov. 28) 

Make-up Examination Dec 07 – 10, 2016 (Wed – Sat) 

Last Date for submission of Grades Dec 16, 2016 (Fri) 

Declaration of End Semester Examination Results Dec 26, 2016 (Mon) 

Semester Break Dec 04 – Dec 29, 2016 (Sun – Thu) 

Spardha Oct 21 – 23, 2016 (Fri – Sun) 
(Classes will remain suspended on Oct 21 & 22 (Fri & Sat)) 
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